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Ritsal 1a: 230322-230508

Ritsal 2a: 230509-230519 (shared w LK0409)
Ritsal 1a: 230522-230602

12 2023-03-23 Thu 09:00-12:00 Course introduction Ritsal 1A SE

13:00-14:30 L: Ecosystem Services in Policy and Practice Sal S AM

14:40-16:00 WS: Greenwash Ritsal 1A SE, MH

2023-03-24 Fri 06:00-12:30 Field trip Uppsala bike SE mfl

13 2023-03-27 Mon 09:00-16:00 Workshop - start Article Sal Z (9-11), Ritsal 1A MH, SE, SS

2023-03-31 Fri 09:00-12:00 Discussion & QA recorded lectures, 11:10 demo at 
Ekologicentrum

Ritsal 1A MH, SE, MJ

13:00-16:00 Article phase 1 + group tutoring + peer review Ritsal 1A MH, SE

15 2023-04-11 Tue 13:00-13:50 Q&A Literature zoom MH/SE

2023-04-13 Thu 08:00 8:00 Submission preparation material.  

08:00-17:00 Workshop - literature + article phase 2, group tutoring and peer 
review

Ritsal 1A MH, SE

17:00 Submission documentation Workshop literature

2023-04-14 Fri 09:00-12:00 Lecture : Extensive green roofs  (LK0347 + LK0393)  Zoom JM

13:00-16:00 Lecture Urban birds + Lecture xx Sal T IK, XX

16 2023-04-17 Mon 09:00-16:00 Workshop - Start: Conceptual strategy and Overall design 
proposal

Sal X (9-11), Ritsal 1A AM, SE, SS, CS, RN

2023-04-19 Wed 09:00-11:00 Visit Rosendal SE
2023-04-20 ev föreläsning ekologigruppen
2023-04-21 Fri 9-16:00 Peer review,  group tutoring  Zoom AM , SE

17 2023-04-24 Mon 11:00-12:00 Q&A Zoom SE , AM

2023-04-25 Tue 13:00-17:00 Final presentation: Conceptual strategy and Overall design 
proposal 

Sal Y AM, SE, SS, 

2023-04-27 Thu Field trip Malmö 

2023-04-28 Fri Field trip Malmö 

18 2023-05-02 Tue 09:00-16:00 Workshop - start individual design proposal Sal O1 U-huset (9-11), Ritsal 1A SE, SS, MW

2023-05-05 ev föreläsning ekologigruppen

19 2023-05-08 Mon 17:00 Submission Article

2023-05-11 Thu 10:30-17:00 Group tutoring & drop-in w experts, demo Kunskapsparken SE, IK, JM, SS, (RH) 

2023-05-12 Fri 13:00-16:00 Workshop - reading the Urban Ecologist (13:00 Entrance Ulls 
hus)Sal Y 15-16

MH, SE

20 2023-05-16 Tue 10.30-17:00 Tutoring SE, SS

21 2023-05-22 Mon 09:00-14:30 Tables (5 students/group) SE, SS, MW

15:30-16:30 Drop-in tutoring with experts Zoom MH,  JM
2023-05-23 Tue 09:00-14:30 Tables (5 students/group) SE, SS, MW/TE

15:30-16:30 Drop-in tutoring with experts Zoom MH, JM, IK

2023-05-25 Thu 13:30-14:00 Q&A Zoom SE
22 2023-05-30 Tue 09:00-16:00 Final presentation -  Detailed design proposal Alnarp, Umeå, Skara SE, SS, MW   

2023-06-01 Thu 17:00 Submission Detailed design proposal

2023-06-02 Fri 09.00-11:00 Course evaluation Ritsal 1A SE, MH
11:30-12:30 Vernissage
17:00 Submission Self reflection 

2023-08-21 Mon 17:00 1st renewed examination 

2024-01-08 Mon 17:00 2nd renewed examination

MW ,Maria Wisselgren, SLU SOL
MH, Marcus Hedblom, SLU SOL
MJ, Mats Jonsell, Inst Ekologi, SLU
SE, Sofia Eskilsdotter, SLU/Eskilsdotter Landskap
SS, Sofia Sandqvist, SLU SOL
TE, Tomas Eriksson, SLU SOL
UH, Ulrika Hamrén, Ekologigruppen
RH, Roger Holt, SLU Kunskapsparken

AM, Anders Mårsén, SLU/Landskapslaget
AP, Aina Pihlgren, Ekologigruppen
CS, Christiaan Smits, Nivå landskap
IK, Ineta Kačergytė , Inst Ekologi, SLU
JA, Jesper Arnström, Ekologigruppen
JM, Jonatan Malmberg, Ecotopic

LK0347 Studio - Urban ecology for landscape architecture - 2023
2023-03-02


